TIDA-01444
001 E1
5/29/2017 10:45:21 AM
TIDA-01444 TIDA-01444 REV E1 Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
PCB 1 TIDA-01444 Any Printed Circuit Board
C1, C2, C3, C4, C5, C6, C7, C8,  C51,
C52, C53, C54, C55, C56, C57, C58,
16 22uF EMK316BB7226ML-T Murata CAP, CERM, 22 µF, 16 V, +/- 20%, X7R, 1206 1206
C11, C12, C13, C14, C15, C16, C17,
C18, C19, C20, C21, C22, C23,
13 22uF EMK316BB7226ML-T Murata CAP, CERM, 22 µF, 16 V, +/- 20%, X7R, 1206 1206
C59, C60, C61, C62, C63, C64, C65,
C66, C67, C68, C70, C71, C72, C73
14 22uF EMK316BB7226ML-T Murata CAP, CERM, 22 µF, 16 V, +/- 20%, X7R, 1206 1206
C9, C25, C75 3 1000uF 16SVPF1000M Panasonic CAP, Aluminum Polymer, 1000 µF, 16 V, +/- 20%, 0.012 ohm F12, SMD, 2-Leads
C85, C86 2 0.1uF GRM155R71H104KE14D Murata CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402
C33, C82 2 1000pF GRM1555C1H102GA01D Murata CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402
C30 1 220pF GRM1555C1H221JA01D Murata CAP, CERM, 220 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402
C31, C80 2 2.2uF C1608X7R1A225K080AE Murata CAP, CERM, 2.2 µF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C32, C81 2 0.1uF GRM188R71H104KA93D Murata CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C35, C84 2 1000pF GRM1885C1H102JA01D Murata CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, C0G/NP0, 0603 0603
C36, C87 2 4.7uF C1608X7S1A475K080AC Murata CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
R2, R32 2 100K RC0402FR-07100KL Yageo RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R4,R34 2 37.4K RC0402FR-0737K4L Yageo RES, 37.4 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R15,R45 2 49.9K RC0402FR-0749K9L Yageo RES, 49.9 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R16 1 2K RC0402FR-072KL Yageo RES, 2 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R17 1 4.99K RC0402FR-074K99L Yageo RES, 4.99k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R18 1 5.23K RC0402FR-075K23L Yageo RES, 5.23 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R5,R35 2 51.1K RC0402FR-0751K1L Yageo RES, 51.1 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R11,R41 2 4.99K RC0402FR-074K99L Yageo RES, 4.99 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R10 1 20K RC0402FR-0720KL Yageo RES, 20 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R40 1 11.5K RC0402FR-0711K5L Yageo RES, 11.5 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R6 1 43.2K RC0402FR-0743K2L Yageo RES, 43.2 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R30, R12,R42,R39,R31 5 0 RC0402JR-070RL Yageo RES, 0, 5%, 0.1 W, 0402 0402
R37 1 34.8K RC0402FR-0734K8L Yageo RES, 34.8 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R38 1 51.1K RC0402FR-0751K1L Yageo RES, 51.1 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R8 1 187K RC0402FR-07187KL Yageo RES, 187 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R22,R23,R52,R53 4 49.9 RC0402FR-0749R9L Yageo RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
R13, R43 2 2 RC0805FR-072RL Yageo RES, 2, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805
R36 1 68.1K RC0402FR-0768K1L Yageo RES, 68.1 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
D1, D2, D32 3 20V NSR0320MW2T1G Onsemi Schottky Barrier Diode, Low Forward Voltage, 1.0 A, 20 V SOD-323
J1 1 TSW-105-08-G-D-RA Samtec Header, 100mil, 5x2, Gold, R/A, TH TSW-105-08-G-D-RA
L1, L2 2 650nH RM7 DMEGC Inductor, 650nH, DMR95 Core RM7
Q1 1 40V MMBT3904LT1G Onsemi Transistor, NPN, 40 V, 0.2 A, SOT-23 SOT-23